
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Roll.
Bacon, sunny-side-up egg, american cheese, smokey bbq sauce.

Scrambled Egg Roll.
Creamy scrambled eggs, parsley, cheddar sauce, chiptle mayo.

Ham & Cheese Roll. 
Mortadella ham, cheddar cheese, dijon mayo.

Halloumi Roll. 
Fried halloumi, smashed avocado, smoky relish.
add scrambled eggs for $3.5

Salmon Benny Roll.
Smoked salmon, sunny-side-up egg, dill cream cheese, hollandaise sauce.

Steak & Egg Roll. 
Wagyu steak, sunny-side-up egg, american cheese,  
seeded mustard mayo.

 

EXTRAS/SIDES
Hash Brown
Extra Egg
Avocado Smash
Bacon
Wagyu Steak

DRINKS
Allpress Coffee
Hrvst St Cold Pressed Juice
Soft Drinks

$13.5

$11.5

$12.5

$14

$15.5

$16

BREAKFAST
TAKEAWAY ONLY

UNTIL 11am

from

Make it a Combo +$6
Hash brown + small coffee.

$3
$2.5
$4
$5
$7

$5
$5.5
$4





Beef Burger.
Smashed wagyu beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, 
burger sauce.

Fried Chicken Burger.
Fried chicken thigh fillet, american cheese, lettuce, 
tomato relish, mayo.

Fish Burger.
Beer-battered fish fillet, american cheese, cabbage slaw, pickles, 
tartar sauce. 

Veggie Burger.
Crumbed veggie patty, cheddar cheese, cabbage slaw, 
sweet chilli mayo.

Caesar Salad.
Caesar dressing, cos lettuce, bacon, boiled egg, garlic croutons, 
parmesan.
-add chicken +$6

SIDES/EXTRAS/DRINKS
Shoestring Fries
Avocado Smash
Bacon
Smashed Wagyu Beef Patty
Soft Drinks
Hrvst St Cold Pressed Juice

$15.5

$15.5

$16.5

$14.5

$15.5

LUNCH
TAKEAWAY ONLY

FROM 11am

Make it a Burger Combo +$6
 fries + soft drink

$5
$4
$5
$7
$4

$5.5



LUNCH
to go


