

BREAKFAST

TAKEAWAY ONLY
UNTIL 11am

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Roll.	\$13.5
Bacon, sunny-side-up egg, american cheese, smokey bbq sauce.	
Scrambled Egg Roll.	\$11.5
Creamy scrambled eggs, parsley, cheddar sauce, chipotle mayo.	
Ham & Cheese Roll.	\$12.5
Mortadella ham, cheddar cheese, dijon mayo.	
Halloumi Roll.	\$14
Fried halloumi, smashed avocado, smoky relish.	
<i>add scrambled eggs for \$3.5</i>	
Salmon Benny Roll.	\$15.5
Smoked salmon, sunny-side-up egg, dill cream cheese, hollandaise sauce.	
Steak & Egg Roll.	\$16
Wagyu steak, sunny-side-up egg, american cheese, seeded mustard mayo.	

Make it a Combo +\$6
Hash brown + small coffee.

EXTRAS/SIDES

Hash Brown	\$3
Extra Egg	\$2.5
Avocado Smash	\$4
Bacon	\$5
Wagyu Steak	\$7

DRINKS

Allpress Coffee	from \$5
Hrvst St Cold Pressed Juice	\$5.5
Soft Drinks	\$4

GATHER

BREAKFAST

LUNCH
TAKEAWAY ONLY
FROM 11am

Beef Burger. Smashed wagyu beef patty, cheddar cheese, lettuce, burger sauce.	\$15.5
Fried Chicken Burger. Fried chicken thigh fillet, american cheese, lettuce, tomato relish, mayo.	\$15.5
Fish Burger. Beer-battered fish fillet, american cheese, cabbage slaw, pickles, tartar sauce.	\$16.5
Veggie Burger. Crumbed veggie patty, cheddar cheese, cabbage slaw, sweet chilli mayo.	\$14.5
Caesar Salad. Caesar dressing, cos lettuce, bacon, boiled egg, garlic croutons, parmesan. -add chicken +\$6	\$15.5

Make it a Burger Combo +\$6
fries + soft drink

SIDES/EXTRAS/DRINKS

Shoestring Fries	\$5
Avocado Smash	\$4
Bacon	\$5
Smashed Wagyu Beef Patty	\$7
Soft Drinks	\$4
Hrvst St Cold Pressed Juice	\$5.5

GATHER

LUNCH
to go